Counters
Total/Partial Counter, LCD
24 x 48
Terminal identification
Counter showing total or partial count in high resolution LCD displays
offering a total counting capacity of 0 - 99,999,999 and a partial counting
capacity of 0 - 999,999 in 7mm high digits. Solid state input model. Front
panel mounted with protection to IP66 and housed in a 24 x 48mm case.

Connections Universal: screw, solder, 6.35mm push-on
Panel cut-out 45 x 45mm
Depth behind panel 31mm
Non re-settable hours run counter with a 99,999 hour capacity. DIN rail
or panel mounted in a 1 module wide housing. White wheel ‘running’
indicator when metering.
Time ranges 0 - 99,999.99h
Display 7 digit, 2.6mm, decimal red / others white
Voltage 115, 230 VAC, 50Hz
Power consumption 1.5VA approx
Temperature -15º to +55ºC
Front panel protection IP50
Connections Screw terminals
Housing Self-extinguishing black thermo-plastic
Stock No. Manf Ref’ Voltage 1-4 5-9 10+
7851004 BW40.18.24VAC 24VAC 10.94 10.39 9.85
7851007 BW40.18.115VAC 115VAC 10.94 10.39 9.85
7851001 BW40.18.230VAC 230VAC 10.49 9.97 9.44
7851010 BW40.17.12-48VDC 12-48VDC 22.20 21.09 19.98
7851013 55 X 55MM BEZEL 0.53 0.50 0.48
7851016 72 X 72MM BEZEL 1.15 1.09 1.04
Unit Price
Hour Counter
1 Module Wide
Stock No. Manf Ref’ Voltage 1-4 5-9 10+
7851019 BW70.18.115VAC 115VAC 13.84 13.15 12.46
7851022 BW70.18.230VAC 230VAC 13.84 13.15 12.46
Unit Price
CROUZET
>>6
116 Fax 01706 817628 Sales 01706 815737 Email:sales@penninecomponents.co.uk

Unit Price
Non re-settable hours run counter with a 99,999 hour capacity. DIN rail
or panel mounted in a 2 module wide housing. Flashing LED indication
when metering.
Time ranges 0 - 99,999.9h
Display 7 digit, 4.4mm, decimal red / others white
Voltage 115, 230 VAC, 50Hz & 12-48VDC
Power consumption 20mW at 12VDC, 1.5VA approx
Temperature -15º to +55ºC
Front panel protection IP20
Connections Screw terminals
Housing Self-extinguishing black thermo-plastic
Hour Counter
2 Module Wide
Stock No. Manf Ref’ Voltage 1-4 5-9 10+
7851025 BW70.29.115VAC 115VAC 13.84 13.15 12.46
7851028 BW70.29.230VAC 230VAC 13.84 13.15 12.46
7851031 BW70.29.12-48VDC 12-48VDC 13.84 13.15 12.46
Unit Price
CURTIS
>>6
Fax 01706 817628 Sales 01706 815737 Email:sales@penninecomponents.co.uk 117